SLUSH MACHINES
110
2 x 3 LITRE SLUSH MACHINE
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  0.4kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  390 x 490 x 545mm high
VOLUME  (2x) 3Lt
WEIGHT  27kg
TEMP RANGE  -5 to 10°C
REFRIGERANT GAS R290
ORDER CODE  SMP0203
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  0.3kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  240 x 490 x 545mm high
VOLUME  (1x) 3Lt
WEIGHT  19kg
TEMP RANGE  -5 to 10°C
REFRIGERANT GAS R290
ORDER CODE  SMP0103
1 x 3 LITRE SLUSH MACHINE
FEATURES
Ÿ Bottom housing manufactured from stainless steel
Ÿ Durable PVC tanks
Ÿ Easy to use touch control panel.
Ÿ Three operation settings - Margarita, Slush, and Cold drinks
Ÿ LCD display clearly shows the machine operation status
Ÿ Independent control system for each tank
Ÿ LED lighting for easy nighttime operation and improved
aesthetics
Ÿ Motor current and compressor overload protection
Ÿ Large vents for fast heat dissipation and improved cooling
efciency
590mm 420mm
6
4
0
m
m
31kg
590mm 340mm
6
4
0
m
m
22kg
1 x 10 LITRE SLUSH MACHINE
FEATURES
•    304 Stainless steel body panel   Durable, high density PC tanks with brandable lids    •
•     Electromagnetic drive shaft  •    Imported European brand compressor, durable, energy saving & low noise
•      Fitted with an all red copper condenser •    Dual beater mixing system (inner and outer cooling cylinder) to avoid "ice jam”
•    Night-mode setting to save energy  •    Energy saving LED Lighting on each tank lid for improved aesthetics
•    Includes drip trays     •    Fitted with non-slip feet
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  0.6kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  430 x 510 x 770mm high
WEIGHT  41kg
VOLUME  (2x) 10Lt
TEMP RANGE  -2 to -3°C
REFRIGERANT GAS R404a
ORDER CODE  SMP0210
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  0.8kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  610 x 510 x 770mm high
WEIGHT  63kg
VOLUME  (3x) 10Lt
TEMP RANGE  -2 to -3°C
REFRIGERANT GAS R404a
ORDER CODE  SMP0310
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  0.6kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  220 x 510 x 770mm high
WEIGHT  28kg
VOLUME  (1x) 10Lt
TEMP RANGE  -2 to -3°C
REFRIGERANT GAS R404a
ORDER CODE  SMP0110
2 x 10 LITRE SLUSH MACHINE3 x 10 LITRE SLUSH MACHINE
560mm 465mm
9
6
0
m
m
47kg
560mm 660mm
9
6
0
m
m
70kg
280mm 555mm
9
6
0
m
m
33kg
* lite commercial  Recommended for use only.
Small and compact design for fewer and*
smaller servings.*